
MSC Tennis Court Schedule Beginning June 23, 2025

MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY SUNDAY

Tennis
Team

&

Group
Tennis

Lessons

Tennis
Team

&

Group
Tennis

Lessons

Tennis
Team

&

Group
Tennis

Lessons

Tennis
Team

&

Group
Tennis

Lessons

Ladies
Day

Adult

Pickleball
Tennis
Team

Family
Tennis
Clinics

Tennis
Team
Match
Play*

Mens'

Night

Tennis

Adult

Pickleball
Ladies

Night

Tennis (tbd)

Coach Ron

Clinic

7 - 8:30AM daily
2 - 3:30PM daily
3:30 - 5PM daily 

6:00 AM
6:30AM
7:00AM
7:30AM
8:00AM
8:30AM
9:00AM
9:30AM

10:00AM
10:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
12:30PM
1:00PM
1:30PM
2:00PM
2:30PM
3:00PM
3:30PM
4:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
8:00PM

(2 courts)

*home or away

Court reservations available beginning June 1, 2025 (ONLINE)


