MSC Tennis Court Schedule Beginning June 23, 2025

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	SATURDAY	SUNDAY
6:00 AM							
6:30AM							
7:00AM							
7:30AM							
8:00AM							
8:30AM							
9:00AM					Ladies	Adult	
9:30AM	Tennis	Tennis	Tennis	Tennis	Day	, iddit	
10:00AM	Team	Team	Team	Team		Pickleball	Forsily
10:30AM	&	&	&	&	Tennis		Family Tennis
11:00AM	α	α	α	α	Team	(2 courts)	Clinics
11:30AM	Group	Group	Group	Group			Omnos
12:00PM	Tennis	Tennis	Tennis	Tennis	- .		
12:30PM	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Lessons	Tennis		
1:00PM					Team Match		
1:30PM					Play*		
2:00PM	_				*home or away		
2:30PM	_						
3:00PM							
3:30PM	_						
4:00PM	_						
4:30PM							
5:00PM	_						
5:30PM	Mens'		Adult				
6:00PM		Ladies	5				
6:30PM	Night		Pickleball	Coach Ron			
7:00PM	- .	Night		Coacii Noii			
7:30PM	Tennis	T (11 1)		Clinic			
8:00PM		Tennis (tbd)					

Court reservations available beginning June 1, 2025 (ONLINE)

7 - 8:30AM daily

2 - 3:30PM daily

3:30 - 5PM daily